


Account No: Invoice No: WDCGJ2219104799

Invoice Date: Billing Period

Tariff Plan:

04/04/2022

01/03/2022 to 31/03/2022

1024846108

BB-YUPP-TV-ADDON-PLAN

Bill Mail Service

TELEPHONE NUMBER

AMOUNT PAYABLE
140.00

DUE DATE
19-04-2022

(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

ANILBHAI CHANDUBHAI 
SAVALIYA

GRD FLR S.V.COMPLEX
NR RAJ BANK INDIRA CHOWK 150 
FEET RING ROAD RAJKOT  
RAJKOT IN
360005
India

0281-2579772

Deposit Amount: 500.00

PAY NOW

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS BALANCE

140.32

PAYMENT RECEIVED

141.00

ADJUSTMENTS

0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

140.42

TOTAL DUE

139.74

AMOUNT PAYABLE

140.00R R R R R R

R

SUMMARY CHARGES

Recurring Charges 129.00

One Time Charges 0.00

Usage Charges 0.00

Miscellaneous Charges

Discount -10.00

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount

Tax 21.42

Total Current Charges 140.42

Current Charges Amount

0.00

R

0.00

For Billing related issues

Tax Invoice

BHARAT MULIYANA

0281-2364100

    Tax Details

Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value
CGST 9.00% 10.71 119.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 10.71 119.00

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

- PAYMENT SLIP -
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated Bank

Signature

Branch

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL GMTD, RAJKOT.

Invoice No

Invoice Date

Account No

Phone No

Due Date

Amount Payable

WDCGJ2219104799

04/04/2022

1024846108

19-04-2022

140.00

For Bank use only

0281-2579772
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USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)

 

GSTIN Scan QR Code to make online 
Portal Payment

Amount in Words: Rupees One Hundred Forty and Zero Only

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/  or use My BSNL App on your mobile to 
avail our services 24*7. My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store.    #Unite2FightCorona.

Dear Customer, Please opt to receive your bill on E-mail and get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. To register mail id, please visit 
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL Customer Service Centre.

Scan QR Code to make UPI Payment
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http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=0281-2579772|1024846108|WDCGJ2219104799|CDR|140.00|GJ|NA|NA|
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/


Account No:1024846108 | Invoice date:04/04/2022| Invoice No:WDCGJ2219104799

For Service related issues :- SEEMA GUPTA, 0281-2587676

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Click to Pay
For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or
Scan any QR Code on the bill

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
Center (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-)

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

CUSTOMER CARE

l Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers
l Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers
l Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking
l Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
l Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

l Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS  BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and           
      for  Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
l Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
l For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange  area
l If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
      telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
l For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
l  Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days

Say No to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

l GST Registration Number :24AABCB5576G1ZR l PAN Number:AABCB5576G

l HSN/SAC Code:998412 l CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Supplier's Address: AGM PC, GM(Telecom) Ahmedabad Telecom, 
Admn Bldg, Gujarat Circle, Opp. Tulsi Vihar Society, 
Khanpur-380001, Gujarat
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https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bit.ly/3iVT5qE
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://cinemaplus.bsnl.in/


DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Account No:1024846108 | Invoice date:04/04/2022| Invoice No:WDCGJ2219104799

r  21.42

r  129.00

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Recurring charges

One Time Charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Usage Charges

Adjustments

Tax

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)

Payments 07/03/22 141.00

Account level Discount

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs.)

GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/03/22 to 31/03/22 -10.00

Plan : 200GB CUL Annual / 

Phone No :0281-2579772

Plan : BB-YUPP-TV-ADDON-PLAN / 

Phone No :an2812579772_wcdr

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs.)

ADDON-SAC-998412 BB-YUPP-TV-ADDON-PLAN 08/03/22 to 07/04/22 129.00

Total Recurring Charges 129.00

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges(Rs.)

BSNL Broadband 122704661 117.02 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
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https://yupptv.la/SCBpB
https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
https://bit.ly/3iVT5qE
www.bsnl.co.in


Government of India  
Ministry of Commerce & Industry  

Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that  ARPAN DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LLP incorporated as a Limited Liability Partnership on  03-05-2021
, is recognized as a startup by the Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade. The startup is working in 

'Healthcare & Lifesciences' Industry and 'Healthcare Services' sector as self-certified by them.

This certificate shall only be valid for the Entity up to Ten years from the date of its incorporation  
only if its turnover for any of the financial years has not extended  100 Cr.  

31-08-2021

DATE OF ISSUE

02-05-2031

VALID UPTO

CERTIFICATE NO:
DIPP85614



5/14/2021 Company Master Data

www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/companyLLPMasterData.do# 1/1

Company Master Data

LLPIN AAW-9057
LLP Name ARPAN DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LLP
Number of Partners 0
Number of Designated Partners 2
ROC Code RoC-Ahmedabad
Date of Incorporation 03/05/2021

Registered Address C/O, Anil Chandubhai Savaliya Iskon Mall Office No 324, Nr
Big Bazar 1 50 Ft Road Rajkot Rajkot GJ 360005 IN

Email Id arpanlab2008@gmail.com
Previous firm/ company details, if applicable
Total Obligation of Contribution 1000000
Main division of business activity to be
carried out in India 85

Description of main division Health and Social Work
Date of last financial year end date for which
Statement of Accounts and Solvency filed -

Date of last financial year end date for which
Annual Return filed -

LLP Status Active

Charges
Assets under charge Charge Amount Date of Creation Date of Modification Status

No Charges Exists for Company/LLP

Directors/Signatory Details
DIN/PAN Name Begin date End date Surrendered DIN
09163640 JIGNA ANILBHAI SAVALIYA 03/05/2021 -
07486635 ANILBHAI CHANDUBHAI SAVALIYA 03/05/2021 -



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  

MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

Central Registration Centre 
  

  

  

 

Form 16 

[Refer Rule 11(3) of the Limited Liability Partnership Rules, 2009] 

CERTIFICATION OF INCORPORATION 

 
LLP Identification Number: 

For and on behalf of the Jurisdictional Registrar of Companies 

Registrar of Companies 

Central Registration Centre

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar Office:

Disclaimer: This certificate only evidences incorporation of the LLP on the basis of documents and declarations 
of the applicant(s). This certificate is neither a license nor permission to conduct business or solicit deposits or 
funds from public. Permission of sector regulator is necessary wherever required. Registration status and other 
details of the LLP can be verified on www.mca.gov.in 
 


